
CWC 2022 Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pacelli 00:17:16.19 38

2 Pittsville 00:18:32.51 94

3 Rosholt 00:18:37.96 95

4 Amherst 00:18:42.40 106

5 Weyauwega-Fremont 00:19:12.00 121

6 Bonduel 00:19:11.06 127

7 Iola-Scandinavia 00:20:01.31 134

8 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:20:07.73 170

9 Manawa 00:21:01.45 214

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Menominee Indian 00:19:34.13 4

Gresham Community/Bowler 00:23:24.17 3

John Edwards 00:23:01.45 3

Shiocton 00:21:02.03 2

Marion 00:23:43.46 2

Tri-County 00:25:40.09 1
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CWC 2022 Varsity Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pacelli 00:17:16.19 8 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 446 Adam Eiden 00:16:30.09 2

2 3 450 Gabe Hoerter 00:16:44.60 3

3 6 447 Luke Eiden 00:17:17.18 6

4 8 444 Sam Carpenter 00:17:23.88 8

5 19 448 Lucas Haemmerle 00:18:25.19 19

6 22 451 Nolan Wojchik 00:18:38.63 (22)

7 47 445 Daniel Constantineau 00:20:28.93 (41)

8 64 449 Nate Haemmerle 00:22:37.20 (55)

2 Pittsville 00:18:32.51 8 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 452 Sam Bowden 00:17:49.12 10

2 11 455 Derek Grossman 00:17:55.14 11

3 13 454 Ezra Fiala 00:17:59.80 13

4 21 456 Landen Losievski 00:18:36.82 21

5 44 459 Trace Wilke 00:20:21.64 39

6 58 457 Caden Rayburn 00:21:39.10 (50)

7 65 453 Nate Esser 00:23:07.70 (56)

8 72 458 Titus Rees 00:25:06.00 (60)

3 Rosholt 00:18:37.96 6 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 461 Jacob Ross 00:17:07.62 5

2 9 463 Dan Simonis 00:17:40.88 9

3 18 464 Abe Steines 00:18:25.14 18

4 30 462 Johnathon Rutta 00:19:37.15 25

5 43 465 Nick Trzebiatowski 00:20:19.03 38

6 69 460 Ethan Mansavage 00:24:08.54 (59)

4 Amherst 00:18:42.40 8 106

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 404 Max Voss 00:16:49.33 4

2 14 406 Cayden Wright 00:18:01.16 14

3 17 407 Elijah Bohm 00:18:21.14 17

4 40 405 Ryan Warzynski 00:20:07.31 35

5 41 400 Andrew Bandy 00:20:13.08 36

6 45 402 Elliot Podeszwa 00:20:25.12 (40)

7 61 401 Marcus Barz 00:22:09.24 (53)

8 74 403 Colton Vander Laan 00:25:34.34 (62)

5 Weyauwega-Fremont 00:19:12.00 8 121

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 475 Jaden Rice 00:18:05.27 15

2 20 471 Isiah Schuh 00:18:32.08 20

3 31 469 Brent Munoz 00:19:39.53 26

4 32 470 Parker Scherg 00:19:41.89 27

5 38 474 Seth Malueg 00:20:01.24 33

6 42 472 Gage Zietlow 00:20:13.89 (37)

7 62 473 Luke Ehrenberg 00:22:16.03 (54)

8 68 610 Braeden Mclvor 00:23:31.06 (58)
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CWC 2022 Varsity Boys

6 Bonduel 00:19:11.06 6 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 411 Ben O'Brien 00:17:19.66 7

2 12 408 Race Anvelink 00:17:59.69 12

3 25 414 Ayden Dunst 00:19:01.16 23

4 49 413 Griffin Uelman 00:20:44.98 42

5 50 412 Ben Reisner 00:20:49.82 43

6 73 409 Keaton Bahr 00:25:17.83 (61)

7 Iola-Scandinavia 00:20:01.31 5 134

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 425 Charlie Vater 00:15:55.57 1

2 16 424 Will Meier 00:18:15.33 16

3 29 422 Ian Koss 00:19:34.02 24

4 35 418 Ben Beck 00:19:45.11 30

5 78 419 Riley Gambsky 00:26:36.54 63

8 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:20:07.73 8 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 483 Craig Wendel 00:19:44.99 29

2 36 479 Mason Meverden 00:19:48.00 31

3 37 480 Ian Salveson 00:19:57.42 32

4 39 476 Jonas Bushman 00:20:05.86 34

5 51 477 David Fons 00:21:02.40 44

6 57 482 Hayden Miller 00:21:35.50 (49)

7 59 481 Owen Schultz 00:21:45.25 (51)

8 60 478 Taras Guk 00:21:52.29 (52)

9 Manawa 00:21:01.45 6 214

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 431 Matthew Thoma 00:19:43.03 28

2 52 430 Ricky Pingel 00:21:15.95 45

3 53 433 Justin Buschke 00:21:20.47 46

4 54 434 Keither Jepson 00:21:22.02 47

5 56 429 Ted Emmert 00:21:25.78 48

6 66 432 Noah Bortle 00:23:13.44 (57)
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CWC 2022 Varsity Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 425 Charlie Vater JR 00:15:55.57 Iola-Scandinavia

2 2 446 Adam Eiden SR 00:16:30.09 Pacelli

3 3 450 Gabe Hoerter SR 00:16:44.60 Pacelli

4 4 404 Max Voss JR 00:16:49.33 Amherst

5 5 461 Jacob Ross SO 00:17:07.62 Rosholt

6 6 447 Luke Eiden FR 00:17:17.18 Pacelli

7 7 411 Ben O'Brien JR 00:17:19.66 Bonduel

8 8 444 Sam Carpenter JR 00:17:23.88 Pacelli

9 9 463 Dan Simonis JR 00:17:40.88 Rosholt

10 10 452 Sam Bowden SR 00:17:49.12 Pittsville

11 11 455 Derek Grossman JR 00:17:55.14 Pittsville

12 12 408 Race Anvelink SO 00:17:59.69 Bonduel

13 13 454 Ezra Fiala JR 00:17:59.80 Pittsville

14 14 406 Cayden Wright JR 00:18:01.16 Amherst

15 15 475 Jaden Rice SR 00:18:05.27 Weyauwega-Fremont

16 16 424 Will Meier SR 00:18:15.33 Iola-Scandinavia

17 17 407 Elijah Bohm SO 00:18:21.14 Amherst

18 18 464 Abe Steines SO 00:18:25.14 Rosholt

19 19 448 Lucas Haemmerle SO 00:18:25.19 Pacelli

20 20 471 Isiah Schuh SR 00:18:32.08 Weyauwega-Fremont

21 21 456 Landen Losievski SR 00:18:36.82 Pittsville

22 (22) 451 Nolan Wojchik JR 00:18:38.63 Pacelli

23 0 441 Isaiah Moss SR 00:18:58.08 Menominee Indian

24 0 417 Bryson Nelson JR 00:19:00.65 Gresham Community/Bowler

25 23 414 Ayden Dunst SR 00:19:01.16 Bonduel

26 0 426 Rylee Duckart FR 00:19:14.97 John Edwards

27 0 442 Lloyd Reevis SR 00:19:17.65 Menominee Indian

28 0 443 Barron Waupoose SO 00:19:32.00 Menominee Indian

29 24 422 Ian Koss SR 00:19:34.02 Iola-Scandinavia

30 25 462 Johnathon Rutta SR 00:19:37.15 Rosholt

31 26 469 Brent Munoz SR 00:19:39.53 Weyauwega-Fremont

32 27 470 Parker Scherg SO 00:19:41.89 Weyauwega-Fremont

33 28 431 Matthew Thoma JR 00:19:43.03 Manawa

34 29 483 Craig Wendel SR 00:19:44.99 Wittenberg-Birnamwood

35 30 418 Ben Beck FR 00:19:45.11 Iola-Scandinavia

36 31 479 Mason Meverden SR 00:19:48.00 Wittenberg-Birnamwood

37 32 480 Ian Salveson JR 00:19:57.42 Wittenberg-Birnamwood

38 33 474 Seth Malueg JR 00:20:01.24 Weyauwega-Fremont

39 34 476 Jonas Bushman FR 00:20:05.86 Wittenberg-Birnamwood

40 35 405 Ryan Warzynski JR 00:20:07.31 Amherst

41 36 400 Andrew Bandy JR 00:20:13.08 Amherst

42 (37) 472 Gage Zietlow FR 00:20:13.89 Weyauwega-Fremont

43 38 465 Nick Trzebiatowski JR 00:20:19.03 Rosholt

44 39 459 Trace Wilke SR 00:20:21.64 Pittsville

45 (40) 402 Elliot Podeszwa FR 00:20:25.12 Amherst

46 0 440 Francis Delabrau SO 00:20:28.80 Menominee Indian

47 (41) 445 Daniel Constantineau FR 00:20:28.93 Pacelli

48 0 466 Israel Sanchez JR 00:20:41.33 Shiocton

49 42 413 Griffin Uelman FR 00:20:44.98 Bonduel

50 43 412 Ben Reisner SO 00:20:49.82 Bonduel

51 44 477 David Fons SR 00:21:02.40 Wittenberg-Birnamwood
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CWC 2022 Varsity Boys

52 45 430 Ricky Pingel JR 00:21:15.95 Manawa

53 46 433 Justin Buschke SR 00:21:20.47 Manawa

54 47 434 Keither Jepson SR 00:21:22.02 Manawa

55 0 467 Izaiah Sanchez FR 00:21:22.74 Shiocton

56 48 429 Ted Emmert SR 00:21:25.78 Manawa

57 (49) 482 Hayden Miller SO 00:21:35.50 Wittenberg-Birnamwood

58 (50) 457 Caden Rayburn SO 00:21:39.10 Pittsville

59 (51) 481 Owen Schultz JR 00:21:45.25 Wittenberg-Birnamwood

60 (52) 478 Taras Guk SO 00:21:52.29 Wittenberg-Birnamwood

61 (53) 401 Marcus Barz SO 00:22:09.24 Amherst

62 (54) 473 Luke Ehrenberg SR 00:22:16.03 Weyauwega-Fremont

63 0 435 Tristan Herro FR 00:22:36.72 Marion

64 (55) 449 Nate Haemmerle FR 00:22:37.20 Pacelli

65 (56) 453 Nate Esser JR 00:23:07.70 Pittsville

66 (57) 432 Noah Bortle SR 00:23:13.44 Manawa

67 0 427 Jonathon Peckham FR 00:23:20.11 John Edwards

68 (58) 610 Braeden Mclvor JR 00:23:31.06 Weyauwega-Fremont

69 (59) 460 Ethan Mansavage FR 00:24:08.54 Rosholt

70 0 438 Jesse Trebus JR 00:24:50.20 Marion

71 0 415 Kevin Miller FR 00:24:51.01 Gresham Community/Bowler

72 (60) 458 Titus Rees FR 00:25:06.00 Pittsville

73 (61) 409 Keaton Bahr JR 00:25:17.83 Bonduel

74 (62) 403 Colton Vander Laan FR 00:25:34.34 Amherst

75 0 468 Jacob Bacon FR 00:25:40.09 Tri-County

76 0 416 Kobe Miller FR 00:26:20.86 Gresham Community/Bowler

77 0 428 Jasper Detlefsen FR 00:26:29.26 John Edwards

78 63 419 Riley Gambsky SR 00:26:36.54 Iola-Scandinavia

Printed: 10/25/2022 6:10:37 PM Page: 5 of 5


